Combined Statement of Revenues, Expenditures, and Changes in Fund Balances

054 - Pickens County Schools

Description
Revenues
State Sources
Federal Sources
Local Sources
Other Sources
Total Revenues:

Expenditures
Instructional Services
Instructional Support Services
Operation & Maintenance Services
Auxiliary Services
General Administrative Services
Special Revenue Outlay
General Service
Other Expenditures

Total Expenditures:

Other Financing Sources (Uses)
Other Financing Sources:
Other Financing Uses:

Total Other Financing Sources (Uses):

Excess Revenues and Other Sources Over
(Under) Expenditures and Other Uses:

Beginning Fund Balance - Oct. 1:
Ending Fund Balance:

5/1/2015 8:09:39 AM

STATE OF ALABAMA

DEPARTMENT OF EDUCATION

LEA Financial System

All Governmental Fund Types and Expendable Trust Funds
Budget and Actual

Budget

$16,130,704.00
$1,500.00
$3,434,170.00
$90,000.00
$19,656,374.00

$11,325,243.77
$3,034,124.50
$1,481,757.00
$1,955,601.33
$894,155.00
$0.00
$29,464.00
$222,416.00
$18,942,761.60

$232,915.46
$611,810.19
($378,894.73)

$334,717.67
$953,279.50
$1,287,997.17

GENERAL

Actual

$6,847,399.90
$340.00
$2,293,536.17
$37,029.20
$9,178,305.27

$4,774,076.18
$1,274,089.40
$720,818.21
$757,443.71
$335,623.58
$0.00
$1,781.42
$103,197.99
$7,967,030.49

$72,226.11
$254,969.85
($182,743.74)

$1,028,531.04
$953,279.50
$1,981,810.54

For Fiscal Year 2015, Fiscal Period 05

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

($9,283,304.10)

($1,160.00)

(%$1,140,633.83)

($52,970.80)

($10,478,068.73)

$6,551,167.59
$1,760,035.10
$760,938.79
$1,198,157.62
$558,531.42
$0.00
$27,682.58
$119,218.01
$10,975,731.11

($160,689.35)
$356,840.34
$196,150.99

$693,813.37
$0.00
$693,813.37

Pulled from Production

SPECIAL REVENUE

Budget

$0.00
$3,846,902.96
$1,919,546.00
$83,000.00
$5,849,448.96

$1,972,106.02
$892,526.73
$297,235.00
$2,380,639.97
$285,494.81
$0.00
$4,500.00
$257,919.40
$6,090,421.93

$701,425.19
$113,526.00
$587,899.19

$346,926.22
$1,015,220.61
$1,362,146.83

Information in this report has been reconciled to the corresponding bank statements.

Actual

$0.00
$1,456,488.78
$428,663.09
$15,159.86
$1,900,311.73

$712,361.12
$291,322.30
$73,546.01
$756,706.98
$108,888.51
$0.00

$0.00
$88,859.03
$2,031,683.95

$304,184.04
$59,108.35
$245,075.69

$113,703.47
$1,015,325.61
$1,129,029.08

Exhibit F-111-A

VARIANCE
Favorable
(Unfavorable)

$0.00
($2,390,414.18)
($1,490,882.91)
($67,840.14)
($3,949,137.23)

$1,259,744.90
$601,204.43
$223,688.99
$1,623,932.99
$176,606.30
$0.00
$4,500.00
$169,060.37
$4,058,737.98

($397,241.15)
$54,417.65
($342,823.50)

($233,222.75)
$105.00
($233,117.75)
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